
ZG20.5 Umstead
At TurnGo On
0 1.7 Begin Ride
1.7 R 0.3 Reedy Creek Multi-Use

Trail
1.9 L >.1 Reedy Creek Multi-Use

Trail
1.9 Uturn 2.3 Make a U-turn onto

Reedy Creek Multi-Use 
Trail

4.2 R 1.3 Reedy Creek Lake Trail
5.5 R 0.9 Reedy Creek Trail
6.4 L 1.2 South Turkey Creek Trail
7.6 L 3.2 South Turkey Creek Trail
10.8 R 0.2 Graylyn Trail
11 L >.1 Turn left
11.1 L 0.2 Turn slight left
11.2 S 0.7 Continue
11.9 L 1.3 Turn left
13.2 R >.1 Turn right
13.2 R 0.2 Turn slight right
13.4 L 1.2 Reedy Creek Multi-Use

Trail
14.5 R 0.1 Reedy Creek Multi-Use

Trail
14.7 L 0 Reedy Creek Multi-Use

Trail
14.7 L 1.3 Graylyn Trail
16 L >.1 Turn left
16.1 L 0.2 Turn slight left
16.3 S 0.7 Continue
17 L 1.3 Turn left
18.3 R >.1 Turn right
18.3 R 0.2 Turn slight right
18.4 R 2.1 Reedy Creek Multi-Use

Trail
20.5 R >.1 Black Creek Greenway
20.5 L >.1 Keep left
20.5 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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